
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

35 

90 

34 

72 

777 

87 

7 

23 

21m 

33a 

6 

22 

70 

51 

142 

280 

2 

96 

5 

9 

13 

55 

7m 

59 

24 

155 

5m 

21 

64 

33 

78 

15 

27 

Class 

1000 

1000 

Motopower 

Motopower 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Motopower 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Motopower 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

1000 

Motopower 

600 

1000 

1000 

Motopower 

Motopower 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Name 

Diego MILLOCH 

Gimmy VILLAN 

Daniel MIANI 

Igor CESTER 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Nicola NASATO 

Niccolo´ PELLEGRINELLI 

Luca ZAMATTIA 

Fernando PISACANE 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Davide POLETTI 

Ivan POLJAK 

Luca MOCELLIN 

Roberto IAMARTINO 

Franco MICHELI 

Michele FIORINI 

Alessio PINNA 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Giacomo LAZZINI 

Federico PULICI 

Stefano CESARI 

Matteo TONINI 

Miran KOVAČ 

Diego SAGRILLO 

Marko BOLKO 

Stefano ROMANATO 

Danilo CIBELLA 

Ivan SENJAK 

Drago PRAJO 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Matteo FROIO 

Giovanni MAREN 

Best Tm 

1:34.497 

1:36.235 

1:36.699 

1:37.341 

1:37.444 

1:37.493 

1:37.659 

1:37.711 

1:38.282 

1:38.619 

1:38.853 

1:39.072 

1:39.327 

1:39.630 

1:39.684 

1:39.734 

1:39.778 

1:39.857 

1:39.924 

1:40.059 

1:40.098 

1:40.347 

1:40.395 

1:40.398 

1:40.579 

1:40.593 

1:40.746 

1:40.901 

1:40.945 

1:40.949 

1:40.973 

1:41.661 

1:41.730 

Diff 

1.738 

2.202 

2.844 

2.947 

2.996 

3.162 

3.214 

3.785 

4.122 

4.356 

4.575 

4.830 

5.133 

5.187 

5.237 

5.281 

5.360 

5.427 

5.562 

5.601 

5.850 

5.898 

5.901 

6.082 

6.096 

6.249 

6.404 

6.448 

6.452 

6.476 

7.164 

7.233 

Gap 

1.738 

0.464 

0.642 

0.103 

0.049 

0.166 

0.052 

0.571 

0.337 

0.234 

0.219 

0.255 

0.303 

0.054 

0.050 

0.044 

0.079 

0.067 

0.135 

0.039 

0.249 

0.048 

0.003 

0.181 

0.014 

0.153 

0.155 

0.044 

0.004 

0.024 

0.688 

0.069 

FMNR 

ZX 10 

BMW 

Suzuki 1000 GSX R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

RSV 4 Aprilia 

Yamaha R1 

GSXR 1000 

Suzuki K5 

CBR 1000 

R1 

CBR 1000 

ZX 10 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX6 R 

R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

GSXR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

GSXR 1000 

R6 

CBR 600 RR 

R6 

R 6 

R6 

GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

74 

19 

21a 

71 

13m 

18 

9m 

71m 

16 

26 

14 

54 

79 

25 

4 

31 

10 

111 

69 

12 

3 

11 

26m 

Class 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

Motopower 

Motopower 

Motopower 

Motopower 

1000 

600 

Motopower 

600 

600 

600 

Motopower 

Motopower 

Motopower 

600 

600 

1000 

Motopower 

1000 

Motopower 

Name 

Eugenio PICCINNI 

Gianfranco BELOTTI 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Alessandro BORTALI 

Davide FIRENZE 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Alessandro FARINET 

Marco CECOTTI 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Miran KRAJNC 

Marco GIUSTIZIERI 

Urh SREDENŠEK 

Rok KALAN 

Matej BUFOLIN 

Mirko BOTTEGA 

Angelo REBELLATO 

Giuseppe ACAMPORA 

Ivan COSSAR 

Gaetano FROIO 

Andreas JEGG 

Mauro DEVINAR 

Alex ROSSET 

Fabio TRAMONTIN 

Best Tm 

1:42.084 

1:42.103 

1:42.277 

1:42.354 

1:43.083 

1:43.674 

1:43.717 

1:43.851 

1:44.791 

1:45.040 

1:45.117 

1:45.167 

1:45.230 

1:45.296 

1:45.489 

1:45.651 

1:46.504 

1:46.962 

1:47.495 

1:48.002 

1:51.081 

1:54.540 

2:01.430 

Diff 

7.587 

7.606 

7.780 

7.857 

8.586 

9.177 

9.220 

9.354 

10.294 

10.543 

10.620 

10.670 

10.733 

10.799 

10.992 

11.154 

12.007 

12.465 

12.998 

13.505 

16.584 

20.043 

26.933 

Gap 

0.354 

0.019 

0.174 

0.077 

0.729 

0.591 

0.043 

0.134 

0.940 

0.249 

0.077 

0.050 

0.063 

0.066 

0.193 

0.162 

0.853 

0.458 

0.533 

0.507 

3.079 

3.459 

6.890 

FMNR 

R1 

Yamaha 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

GSXR 600 

GSXR 750 

GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki 1000 

CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX6 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Yamaha R6 

GSXR 600 

CBR 600 

Honda 600 

Ninja 636 

R6 

GSXR 600 

CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX6 
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